CX-250/250T (50-60HZ)

. ™ lA/\
No. i i im 4 Parts Name 1'[5%; ESS
1 7000107069 r—y Casing 1 |r=vu) CX P 7247G10
3 17000440969 PIFR#E (50Hz) Impeller 1 Au~F— CX-250 50HZ VAT 14G23
3 17000440769 PIFR#E (60Hz) Impeller 1 Av~9— CX-250 60HZ VAT 14G23
4 17510505021 PR E TR Impeller Nut 1 778tyh M8 SUS316
5 7510800321 SRR HLF > N XA 4 Spring Washer 1 |27V 7yvy 8MM SUS316
7 17000806569 = T T R — Casing Cover 1 =y hn'— CX 74-bmy 1140T11
8 17004011350 = TR Casing Packing 1 =y Ny%y CX CNR
34 7510714021 = T IR —EfF Al Screw 6 AAVERY M5X35 SUS316
42 17510407721 M7 IV AR R Bolt 2 myhy FVE M10X50 SUS316
43 7510501521 W7Io P HF b Nut 2 |ayAs Fyb 10MM SUS316
53 7510805521 SPIAR BT N S 4 Washer 1 |79y 8MM(F3) SUS316
60 7010108499 AH=HN T —)b Mechanical Seal 1 A=Any-)V ED560-014S  SP304
65 7011000721 w0777 Plug 1 myhs7HUF vk M8X12 SUS316
67 7010304552 H 0777 Hoyxy Packing 1 |0 s-8
74 17010303952 A/ RS AE V4 Packing 1 O/ G-125
81 7010202052 FANY—)v Oil Seal 1 AA4ny-1 SC15-30-7 SP316
119 7003515499 EIEE (BAH) Motor Assy 1 [ EMUCX) WSP-DCR 100V 250W
7202503721 g <A~ Outer Pipe 1 |V~ (7" CX-250 SUS316('7)
119 7003515899 EEE (=) Motor Assy 1 [ E=MUCX) WSP-DCR 200V 250W
7202503721 Bid <A~ Outer Pipe 1 |&UA~ (7" CX-250 SUS316(N'7)
120 7004819899 X7 EAYr—7 v (BAR) Cabtyre (1 phase) 1 %74 {¥=2—F 1TPR37-1506E2-5
120 7004812099 XX T HAYr—7 v (ZH) Cabtyre (3 phase) 1 %74 {¥2—F 1TPR47-1506C2-5
125 7510715621 XX T XAV —T VESF AL Screw 2 FNEyE YT MBEX20 B-1 SUS316
126 7510800121 XX T ZAYr—T VESHAURIE RS Spring Washer 2 A7y Wyyy MM SUS316
156 7001902069 Ny R N— Head Cover 1 ~yRNaN'= CX
157 7004011250 ANy RBIN— Packing 1 ~yMan=~vxy CX CR
160 7003205129 R —7 Sleeve 1 Y7207 15MM (YYW11X14.8X11)
224 17510704621 T TFANAT TS Plug 1 F~=xY MBX10 SUS316
299-1/7510404321 = TR VR Bolt 5  myhs Fvh M6X40 SUS316
299-2/7510404221 = TR VR Bolt 2 myhy Fvh M6X35 SUS316
300 7510805021 = TEUS ARV N A Washer 7 |79vx 6MM(Grav]JISIA$)SUS316
358 17003902150 X T HAYNURHA)—7 (BAH)  Sleeve 1 74 VN A)=7" 9.5MM CX
358 17003902250 X7 ZAVNURHAR)—T7(Z#) Sleeve 1 |7 B4 VN 2)=7" CXav 10.5MM
398 7010600521 Sy RIAN=IFARZ Y IRV R Stud Bolt 4 |AFyMRVE M6X43(12X14) SUS316
399 7510500621 ~yRIAS=TfFARZ RV T Nut 4 778 Fyb 6MM SUS316
400 7510800221 Ay RA A=l A2y R NRIZRES: Spring Washer 4 A7V yvv 6MM SUS316
426 7003910821 71— SRR SR Band 1 |7e=RVEURYIAVE CXA SUS316
427 7510715021 Tu— RIS SR AT Screw 2 PNy VRY M4X16 B-1 SUS316
448 17010303852 by =37 J =Bt 2% Packing 6 OUW7 S5
530 7002205169 JECHR Bottom Plate 1 |yaq% CX MMIV 7247G10
531 7510404021 JEARIRAT R LR Bolt 3 lmyhZ FAh MEX25 SUS316
567 7510805021 ARSI AL MRS 4 Washer 4 Uyvy 6MMFayJISIF¥)SUS316
625 7010300152 T TANAT Tk Packing 1 007 s-6
829 7510803021 SPIAR HL [ 4 B Set Washer 1 Av~'F=a3748F) CX SUS316
872 17510806021 AR Y A N 2SR A Washer 2 Uyvy 10MMFa7JISIr¥)SUS316
874 17510805021 JECAR AT AR 7L FH SR 4 Washer 3 Uyvy BMMGFayJISIN¥)SUS316
918 7005710920 AH = — )L FTEERTIAR Stirrer 1 #rvns Wi4-C 3y
1)@ 7005300969 o+ H.C.nipple 1 #7/2 50MM C4302Y P.P
f)& & 7005904099 R & Operation Manual 1 |cxX
1)@ 7012501021 R—ARUR Hose Band 1 w=2~VE 54MM SUS316




